
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 11/01/2022

139 (Skyview) & RCA
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

10/26/22

LOCATION

1992 Tucker, Ron

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT 1  6:40 am

RIDGEWOOD DR & W MARYDALE AVE 2  6:50 am

W. MARYDALE AVE & RIVERWATCH  DR . 3  6:51 am

DIANE LN (T/A) 4  6:52 am

N BRENTWOOD ST & W VINE AVE 5  6:54 am

N BRENTWOOD ST & W ROCKWELL AVE 6  6:54 am

N BRENTWOOD ST & W KATMAI AVE. 7  6:55 am

N BRENTWOOD ST & W SUNRISE AVE 8  6:56 am

LORD BARANOF ST & W REDOUBT AVE 9  6:57 am

W. REDOUBT AVE & GREEN VALLEY ST. (T/A) 10  6:59 am

W. REDOUBT AVE & BLACKSTONE ST. 11  7:00 am

W. REDOUBT AVE. & SIERRA HEIGHTS ST. 12  7:01 am

W REDOUBT AVE & ROSE GARLAND RD. 13  7:01 am

W. REDOUBT AVE & LILLY DR. 14  7:02 am

N KOBUK ST & REDWOOD CT 15  7:03 am

N KOBUK ST & SUNRISE CT & W SUNRISE AVE 16  7:03 am

N KOBUK ST. & ARLINGTON CT. 17  7:03 am

N KOBUK ST & SOHI LN 18  7:05 am

N KOBUK ST. & KNIGHT DR. 19  7:06 am

KNIGHT DR & N FIREWEED ST. 20  7:06 am

KNIGHT DR & LUPINE ST 21  7:07 am

E. MARYDALE AVE  & N. ASPEN DR. 22  7:11 am

W.  MARYDALE AVE & COLUMBINE ST. 23  7:13 am

W MARYDALE AVE & LUPINE ST. 24  7:14 am

N FIREWEED ST & W KATMAI AVE 25  7:16 am

N FIREWEED ST & W CORRAL AVE 26  7:17 am

N FIREWEED ST & W REDOUBT AVE (CATHOLIC 

CHURCH)

 27  7:17 am

274 W REDOUBT AVE 28  7:18 am

S KOBUK ST & W BELUGA AVE 29  7:19 am

S KOBUK ST & W BERING AVE 30  7:20 am

S KOBUK ST & RIVERVIEW DR. - STACY DR 31  7:21 am

S KOBUK ST & W MARCUS AVE 32  7:22 am

SKYVIEW MIDDLE  &  R C A (12) 33  7:30 am

139 (Redoubt Elementary School)
Last Updated 

By:

kelly.long Last Updated 

Date:

8/29/22

LOCATION

1992 Tucker, Ron

N KOBUK ST & REDWOOD CT 1  8:17 am

N KOBUK ST & SUNRISE CT. 2  8:18 am

N KOBUK ST & ARLINGTON CT. 3  8:18 am

N KOBUK ST & W KATMAI AVE 4  8:19 am

N KOBUK ST & W ROCKWELL AVE 5  8:20 am

MARYDALE CT & W MARYDALE AVE 6  8:20 am

S LEIBROCK ST & W LITTLE AVE 7  8:21 am

132 S PARKWOOD ST 8  8:22 am

125 E REDOUBT AVE (CREATIVE PLAY) 9  8:25 am

PARKWOOD CIR & S PARKWOOD ST & W REDOUBT 

AVE

 10  8:26 am

W REDOUBT AVE & FIREWEED ST 11  8:29 am

237 W REDOUBT AVE 12  8:30 am

REDOUBT ELEMENTARY (46) 13  8:35 am

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT END 14  8:45 am

139 (Skyview) & RCA (PM)
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

10/26/22

LOCATION

1992 Tucker, Ron

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT 1  2:00 pm

SKYVIEW MIDDLE &  R C A (12) 2  2:15 pm

S KOBUK ST & W MARCUS AVE 3  2:31 pm

S KOBUK ST & W RIVERVIEW AVE 4  2:33 pm

S KOBUK ST & W BELUGA AVE 5  2:34 pm

N KOBUK ST & REDWOOD CT 6  2:34 pm

N KOBUK ST & SUNRISE CT. & W SUNRISE AVE 7  2:35 pm

N BRENTWOOD ST & W SUNRISE AVE 8  2:36 pm

N. BRENTWOOD ST. & W. ARLINGTON AVE @ 

ARLINGTON CT

 9  2:36 pm

N BRENTWOOD ST & W KATMAI AVE 10  2:37 pm

N BRENTWOOD ST & W ROCKWELL AVE 11  2:37 pm

N BRENTWOOD ST & W VINE AVE 12  2:37 pm

W MARYDALE AVE & SOHI LANE 13  2:37 pm

RIDGEWOOD DR & W MARYDALE AVE 14  2:38 pm

W. MARYDALE AVE & RIVERWATCH DR. 15  2:39 pm

DIANE LN (T/A) 16  2:39 pm

E MARYDALE AVE & N ASPEN DR. 17  2:41 pm

W. MARYDALE AVE & COLUMBINE ST. 18  2:42 pm

W. MARYDALE AVE & LUPINE ST. 19  2:42 pm

N FIREWEED ST & W KATMAI AVE 20  2:43 pm

N FIREWEED ST & W CORRAL AVE 21  2:44 pm

N FIREWEED ST & REDOUBT (CATHOLIC CHURCH) 22  2:45 pm

W. REDOUBT AVE & LORD BARANOF ST. 23  2:46 pm

W REDOUBT AVE & LILLY DR. 24  2:47 pm

W REDOUBT AVE & ROSE GARLAND RD 25  2:47 pm

W. REDOUBT AVE & SIERRA HEIGHTS ST. 26  2:48 pm

W REDOUBT AVE & BLACKSTONE ST. 27  2:48 pm

W. REDOUBT AVE. & GREEN VALLEY ST.  T/A  

STRAIGHT TO REDOUBT EL. MUST ARRIVE BY 3:00 

P/M.

 28  2:49 pm

139 (Redoubt Elementary School) (PM)
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

8/24/22

LOCATION

1992 Tucker, Ron

REDOUBT ELEMENTARY (46) 1  3:18 pm

237 W REDOUBT AVE 2  3:29 pm

REDOUBT AND FIREWEED 3  3:30 pm

S LEIBROCK ST & W LITTLE AVE 4  3:30 pm

132 S PARKWOOD ST 5  3:31 pm

125 E REDOUBT AVE. (CREATIVE PLAY) 6  3:32 pm

W. REDOUBT AVE & PARKWOOD CIR 7  3:33 pm

N KOBUK ST & REDWOOD CT 8  3:34 pm

N KOBUK ST & SUNRISE AVE 9  3:34 pm

N KOBUK ST. & ARLINGTON CT. 10  3:35 pm

N KOBUK ST & W KATMAI AVE 11  3:35 pm

N KOBUK ST & W ROCKWELL AVE 12  3:36 pm

W. MARYDALE AVE & MARYDALE CT. 13  3:36 pm

SPENARD BUILDERS SUPPLY 14  3:41 pm

44755 STERLING HWY (RIVER TERRACE TRAILER PK) 15  3:43 pm

SOLDOTNA HIGH SCHOOL    ( P/U   AFTER SCHOOL 

PROGRAM)

 16  3:51 pm

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT END 17  4:30 pm

Page 1Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 melody.castro1of
 


